
 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 
April 1 to April 30, 2019 

Totals for the Month 
April 

Types of 

Construction 

Permits Issued 

Year to Date 

2018 2019 2018 2019 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

394 $11,041,109 325 $21,286,174 Residential 1469 $42,723,671 952 $47,068,591 
         

4 $425,575 5 $15,587,764 Industrial 13 $8,549,926 20 $19,845,014 
         

42 $8,474,539 28 $4,287,500 Commercial 117 $18,426,995 106 $29,319,203 
         

 
13 

 
$7,501,891 

 
8 

 
$4,464,500 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
32 

 
$16,905,021 

 
31 

 
$23,142,048 

         

453 $27,443,114 366 $45,625,938 Totals 1631 $86,605,613 1109 $119,374,856 
 


