CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Report on Construction

April 1 to April 30, 2019

Totals for the Month April				Types of	Year to Date			
2018		2019		Construction	2018		2019	
Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Permits Issued	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction
394	\$11,041,109	325	\$21,286,174	Residential	1469	\$42,723,671	952	\$47,068,591
4	\$425,575	5	\$15,587,764	Industrial	13	\$8,549,926	20	\$19,845,014
42	\$8,474,539	28	\$4,287,500	Commercial	117	\$18,426,995	106	\$29,319,203
13	\$7,501,891	8	\$4,464,500	Government & Institutional	32	\$16,905,021	31	\$23,142,048
453	\$27,443,114	366	\$45,625,938	Totals	1631	\$86,605,613	1109	\$119,374,856